 AQM - AQUAMASTER™      Sizes  -  25mm to 250mm
 Internal battery powered Electromagnetic flowmeters
FEATURES
• Powered by 3-year internal Lithium battery
with no external power supply required.
• Unsurpassed accuracy to ± 0.5 %
• Very wide flow range.
• Fully bi-directional operation.

variations, or the most contaminated of fluids, whilst maintaining a high degree of accuracy.
Application examples include use in Sewage Transfer, Tradewaste, Irrigation and Syphon applications and
many other applications where a total, resetable total, or flowrate is required in areas where no external
power supply is available.
AquaMaster™ is available in standard sizes from 25 to 250mm, with a hard-rubber-lined carbon steel
sensing tube, and Stainless Steel 316L electrodes. Sensors are available in Full Bore for pumped
applications, and in Reduced Bore for gravitational irrigation applications to capture lower flowrates. The
IP67-rated LCD display is either integral head mounted to the sensor tube, or remote connected by a low
voltage 2-metre signal cable. Power is by 2x 3.6V field-replaceable Lithium batteries (3 year operating life).
Flowrate (Litres/minute) at Given Accuracy
REDUCED BORE for measuring water, or for lower flowrates  FULL BORE no reduction in tube Φ e.g. for sewerage application
  Flowrange (Litres/min)   Flowrange (Litres/min)
Order Size min max Order Size min max
Code (mm) @ ±5% @ ±2% @ ±0.5% Code (mm) @ ±5% @ ±2% @ ±0.5%
AQM25 25 0.5 1.1 208
AQM40 40 1.1 2.6 516 AQM40-F 40 3.3 8.3 833
AQM50 50 1.7 5 830 AQM50-F 50 5.3 13.3 1,310
AQM80 80 4.2 10 2,080 AQM80-F 80 14 34 3,330
AQM100 100 6.7 17 3,330 AQM100-F 100 22 52 5,210
AQM150 150 17 50 8,330 AQM150-F 150 54 132 13,130
AQM200 200 27 65 13,130 AQM200-F 200 84 209 20,830
AQM250 250 42 105 20,830 AQM250-F 250 134 334 33,330
ManuFlo ® ™
Flow Measurement & Control Products
Page 1
a division of